LEASE READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE COMPLETING THIS FORM.							
LLC I REINSTATEMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS							
DOCUMENT # L05000008724 1. Corporation Name KENNETH A. LEVIN PRESSURE CLEANING LLC						70 05/05/	00180406527 /1001006003 **465.00
						E.f.	N OTRES
	oal Office Addr SW 3RE	ness - No P.O. Box # DST	3. Mailing Office Address 6230 SW 3RD ST			- 'n ber' h	CR2E081 (11/09)
-Suite, Apt.	#, etc.		Suite, Apt. #. etc.			4. Date Incorporated or Qualified To Do Business in Florida 01/14/2005	
City & State MARGATE FL			City & State MARGATE FL		5. FEI Number 346425461		
^{Zip} 33068	}	Country US	^{Zip} 33068	دہ US	untry	6. CERTIFICATI	E OF STATUS DESIRED 58.75 Aduitional Fire required- for a Certificate of Status
7. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent Name ALL FLORIDA FIRM INC Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 813 DELTONA BLVD Suite, Apt. #, Etc. STE A City DELTONA DELTONA State Zip Code State						The reinstatement fee is imposed, except in circumstances which the end of non-eccive the prior notices. By checking this box, you are certifying the prior notices were not received and requesting the reinstatement fee be waived.	
8. I, being appointed the registered agent of the above named corporation, am familiar with and accept the obligations of section 607.0505 or 617.0503, F.S. Signature of Registered Agent Registered Agent REGISTERED AGENT MUST SIGN Date 2/22/2010							
9. Names and Street Addresses of Each Officer and/or Director (Florida nonprofit corporations must list at least 3 directors)							
Titles	s Name of Street Address of Eac Officers and/or Directors Officer and/or Directors						City / State / Zip
MGR	LEVIN, KENNETH A 6230 SW 3RD				W 3RD ST	•	MARGATE FL 33068
							S. HAWKES
	REINSTATEMENT						MAY 0 5 2010
	2008-10 510P					C	EXAMINER
^{10.} E-mail Address:							
(To be used for future annual report notification) (To be used for future annual report notification)							



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 16, 2010

KENNETH A LEVIN PRESSURE CLEANING LLC 6230 SW 3RD ST. MARGATE, FL 33068

SUBJECT: KENNETH A. LEVIN PRESSURE CLEANING LLC Ref. Number: L05000008724

Memo #: 04581-E

This letter is to inform you that your check number 501 for \$450.00, which was dated February 18, 2010 and submitted for KENNETH A. LEVIN PRESSURE CLEANING LLC has been returned to us by your bank because of REFER TO MAKER.

We are notifying you because our records indicate that the paperwork for KENNETH A. LEVIN PRESSURE CLEANING LLC has not been filed and was returned to you because of deficiencies in the document. If you send the document back to us to be filed, be sure to enclose a cashier's check or money order in the amount of \$465.00, as we cannot take credit card information over the phone. This will cover the unpaid check and also the service fee required by law under section 215.34, Florida Statutes.

When sending the cashier's check or money order, please indicate that it is a replacement for the returned check mentioned above. Also, please include in your response the Debit Memo number given above. Send your response to:

Division of Corporation Attn: S. HAWKES P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

If you have any questions you may contact me at (850) 245-6900.

Melinda Lilliston Administrative Assistant Bureau of Commercial Recording





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 1, 2010

KENNETH A LEVIN PRESSURE CLEANING LLC 6230 SW 3RD ST MARGATE, FL 33068

SUBJECT: KENNETH A. LEVIN PRESSURE CLEANING LLC Ref. Number: L05000008724

We have received your document for KENNETH A. LEVIN PRESSURE CLEANING LLC and your check(s) totaling \$450.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

The fees to reinstate the limited liability company are as follows: \$100.00 reinstatement fee; \$138.75 filing fee per year for the years 2008 through 2010;and \$5.00 for each certificate of status requested (optional). Therefore, the total amount due at this time is \$33.75.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6955.

Suzanne Hawkes Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 410A00004866



ALL FLORIDA FIRM INC

813 Deltona Blvd, Ste A Deltona, FL 32725 Phone 386-575-1180 Fax 386-845-9231

Reference #: 1507006

2/10/2010

LEVIN, KENNETH A KENNETH A. LEVIN PRESSURE CLEANING LLC 6230 SW 3RD ST. MARGATE FL 33068

Your immediate attention is needed.

Attached you will find your 2010 Limited Liability Company Reinstatement form that you requested. Please review and make any necessary changes.

Then, sign the form in Box 11.

Finally, return this form to this office using the enclosed envelope. Please attach a check made payable to the Florida Division of Corporations in the amount of \$450.00.

This is the only notice you will receive from this office. It is your responsibility to timely file any forms required by the State of Florida Division of Corporations.

Sincerely,

Devin Newman, Ext 103

化物理学的学校 医血管

 $\Delta t_{\rm eff} = 0$, $\Delta t_$

• 4/22/10 l'lease find enclosed manay order in replacement to check. Kinneth A. Levid Pressure Cleaning LLC . Debit Memo # 04581-E Check # 510 written on 3/4/10 in amout of \$ 33.75

1